 Toll Free: 866.676.9276 www.prolineradiant.com sales@prolineradiant.com
Self-Regulating Heat Cable System Overview
Several roof heating options are available from ProLine
Radiant. The illustration below shows the general layout
of a self-regulating heat cable system, heating the roof
edges, valley, gutter and downspout. For specific installation
information please refer to the installation manual.
21

in feet
(meters)
Min. power output
at 40°F (5°C)
(watts)
Nominal power
output at
0°F (-18°C) (watts)
Max. current draw
on a pipe at
40°F (5°C) (amps)
Max. current draw
on a pipe at
0°F (-18°C) (amps)
PLSRT-2-6 6 (1.8) 36 48 0.21 0.32
PLSRT-2-12 12 (3.7) 72 96 0.43 0.64
PLSRT-2-18 18 (5.5) 108 144 0.64 0.96
PLSRT-2-24 24 (7.3) 144 192 0.85 1.28
PLSRT-2-50 50 (15.2) 300 400 1.78 2.67
PLSRT-2-75 75 (22.9) 450 600 2.67 4.00
PLSRT-2-100 100 (30.5) 600 800 3.56 5.33
PLSRT-2-125 125 (38.1) 750 1,000 4.45 6.67
PLSRT-2-150 150 (45.7) 900 1,200 5.34 8.00
PLSRT-2-175 175 (53.3) 1,050 1,400 6.23 9.33
PLSRT-2-200 200 (61.0) 1,200 1,600 7.12 10.67
PLSRT-2 Pre-assembled Heat Cable
PLSRT-1 Pre-assembled Heat Cable
NOTE: Add 1 foot to the pipe length for each valve or spigot on your pipe system. If cable selected is longer than
the pipe, spiral it evenly along the entire pipe.

• Indicator light in plug (PLCW-7-1)
• 3-year limited warranty
The PLCW Series system is easy to install
for a variety of pipe lengths with
diameters up to 1.5 inches.
PLCW-7 Item
Number
Voltage Cable
Length
Output
W/foot
Watts Amps Ohms
PLCW-7-1-3 120 V 3 7 21 0.2 685.7
PLCW-7-1-6 120 V 6 7 42 0.4 342.9
PLCW-7-1-9 120 V 9 7 63 0.5 228.6
PLCW-7-1-12 120 V 12 7 84 0.7 171.4
PLCW-7-1-15 120 V 15 7 105 0.9 137.1
PLCW-7-1-18 120 V 18 7 126 1.1 114.3
PLCW-7-1-24 120 V 24 7 168 1.4 85.7
PLCW-7-1-30 120 V 30 7 210 1.8 68.6
PLCW-7-1-40 120 V 40 7 280 2.3 51.4
PLCW-7-1-60 120 V 60 7 420 3.5 34.3
PLCW-7-1-80 120 V 80 7 560 4.7 25.7
 ORDERING INFORMATION
PLCW-7 Item
Number
Voltage Cable
Length
Output
W/foot
Watts Amps Ohms
PLCW-7-2-6 240 V 6 7 42 0.2 1371.4
PLCW-7-2-9 240 V 9 7 63 0.3 914.3
PLCW-7-2-12 240 V 12 7 84 0.4 685.7
PLCW-7-2-15 240 V 15 7 105 0.5 548.6
PLCW-7-2-18 240 V 18 7 126 0.6 457.1
PLCW-7-2-24 240 V 24 7 168 0.7 342.9
PLCW-7-2-30 240 V 30 7 210 0.9 274.3
PLCW-7-2-40 240 V 40 7 280 1.2 205.7
PLCW-7-2-60 240 V 60 7 420 1.8 137.1
PLCW-7-2-80 240 V 80 7 560 2.4 102.9
H
eat C
able
PLCW-5 Item
Number
Voltage Cable
Length
Output
W/foot
Watts Amps Ohms
PLCW-5-1-20 120 V 20 5 100 0.8 144.0
PLCW-5-1-30 120 V 30 5 150 1.3 96.0
PLCW-5-1-60 120 V 60 5 300 2.5 48.0
PLCW-5-1-80 120 V 80 5 400 3.3 36.0
PLCW-5-1-100 120 V 100 5 500 4.2 28.8
PLCW-5-1-120 120 V 120 5 600 5.0 24.0
PLCW-5-1-160 120 V 160 5 800 6.7 18.0
PLCW-5-1-200 120 V 200 5 1,000 8.3 14.4
PLCW-5-1-240 120 V 240 5 1,200 10.0 12.0
  Toll Free: 866.676.9276 www.prolineradiant.com sales@prolineradiant.com
ProLine Cable Selection Guide
30
Heat